
OPEN SOLO Saturday, March 10, 2018

order Handler Dog UKC #

No Qualification Jackie Hutwagner Coca Cola de Manchabarri R259-538

No Qualification Grayson Guyer TopperLyn's Karma R232-371

Pass Jackie Hutwagner Nugget de la Source d'Hannahatchee R271-616

No Qualification Jackie Hutwagner Callie de Manchabarri R259-540

Pass Chip Hidinger Lacie de Pays du Soleil R258-904

Excellent Jackie Hutwagner Magnolia du Ten Bar Ranch R262-547

Head Judge: Fred Overby

GUN SOLO Battery 1 Start time: After Open

order Handler Dog UKC #

No Qualification Chip Hidinger Lord du Bois Courcol R257-691

No Qualification Joshua Legg Lost Highway's Macomber Jack R265-430

CAG (1st) Dudley Horton Jasper Du Mas D'Pataula R253-747

Excellent Fred Overby Inez de L'Ardour R261-246

RCAG Kevin Grant Eulalia du Parler R250-032

No Qualification Fred Overby Mojito du Mas D'Pataula R263-958

No Qualification Jackie Hutwagner Lola de la Source d'Hannahatchee R258-318

No Qualification Fatmi Anders Julian Bashir De L'Escarbot R249-763

No Qualification Fred Overby Lagoo de L'Ardour R261-245

No Qualification Kevin Grant Nora June of Bent River R271-944

Excellent Will Crow Lefty Leroux de Harrellyn R254-584

Head Judge: Larry Ellison

TAN Judge TBD Saturday, March 10, 2018

Pass Jackie Hutwagner Nike de la Source d'Hannahatchee R272-628

Pass Jackie Hutwagner Newton de la Source d'Hannahatche R272-623

Pass Kevin Grant Navy "Crockett" du Hokumpoke TL048348

Pass Joshua Legg Lost Highway's Macomber Jack R265-430

Pass Chip Hidinger Nova Sur Le Delavan R275-295

Pass Jennifer Caban Italiano Woods I Gambled on a Dream R272-673

Pass Meagan Beasley Norma Joe de Bent River R274-657

Pass Michael Herndon H-Land Farms Levities R261-280

Pass Charles Donohoe Blitzkrieg Donohoe TL048386

WRT Judge TBD Saturday, March 10, 2018

Pass Jackie Hutwagner Lola de la Suorce d'Hannahatchee R258-318

Pass Kevin Grant Navy "Crockett" du Hokumpoke TL048348

Pass Joshua Legg Lost Highway's Macomber Jacki R265-430

Pass Jennifer Caban Italiano Woods I Gambled on a Dream R272-673

2nd Annual John Yowell Memorial Carolina Field Trial



OPEN SOLO Sunday, March 11, 2018

Results Handler Dog UKC #

No Qualification Jackie Hutwagner Magnolia du Ten Bar Ranch R262-547

No Qualification Grayson Guyer TopperLyn's Karma R232-371

No Qualification Jackie Hutwagner Coca Cola de Manchabarri R259-538

No Qualification Jackie Hutwagner Nugget de la Source d'Hannahatchee R271-616

No Qualification Chip Hidinger Lacie de Pays du Soleil R258-904

CAC (1st) Jackie Hutwagner Callie de Manchabarri R259-540

Head Judge: Fred Overby

GUN SOLO Battery 1

Results Handler Dog UKC #

No Qualification Fatmi Anders Julian Bashir De L'Escarbot R249-763

No Qualification Michael Herndon H-Land Farms Levities R261-280

Pass Will Crow Lefty Leroux de Harrellyn R254-584

No Qualification Chip Hidinger Lord du Bois Courcol R257-691

No Qualification Fred Overby Lagoo de L'Ardour R261-245

CAG (1st) Kevin Grant Eulalia du Parler R250-032

No Qualification Joshua Legg Lost Highway's Macomber Jack R265-430

No Qualification Kevin Grant Nora June of Bent River R271-944

Excellent Jackie Hutwagner Lola de la Source d'Hannahatchee R258-318

No Qualification Fred Overby Inez de L'Ardour R261-246

No Qualification Dudley Horton Jasper Du Mas D'Pataula R253-747

No Qualification Fred Overby Mojito du Mas D'Pataula R263-958


